
McIntosh County Industrial Development Authority 

2026 Regular Board Meeting Schedule 

Month Day Date Time 
January Thursday 01/15/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
February Thursday 02/19/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
March Thursday 03/19/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
April Thursday 04/16/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
May Thursday 05/21/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
June Thursday 06/18/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
July Thursday 07/16/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
August Thursday 08/20/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
September Wednesday 09/16/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
October Thursday 10/15/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
November Thursday 11/19/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
December Thursday 12/17/2026 Workshop: 

8:00am 
Board meeting: 

9:00am 
 


